
 

PETERSFIELD PONY CLUB 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 

N.B.  -  To be safe always bring your back protector and, if necessary, extra equipment for your pony in case 
you do cross country work. 

 
Please avoid ringing any organiser before 9.00 a.m. and after 9.00 p.m. 

Please inform the Rally Organiser well in advance if you cannot come when you said you would. 
 

ALL RALLIES/TRAINING WILL CLOSE 7 DAYS PRIOR TO EACH DATE.  ANYONE WISHING TO BOOK 
ON AFTER THE CLOSING DATE WILL BE CHARGED A LATE BOOKING FEE. 

 
Mounted Games Rallies will continue at Multi Activity Days.  Additional Rally sessions may be added; please 
contact Penny Ibbott to be included on the WhatsApp Group | 07796 671913. 
 
 

Fri 4 Apr ‘C’ Test Training (Unmounted), Whispering Pines, Winchester Road, Rushmoor, GU10 2EG with Gill 
Ibbott.  Cost £5.50.  5.30 pm – 7.00 pm.  Contact Gill Ibbott: 07930 545450 | 
petersfielddc@gmail.com 

 
Mon 7 -  Mini and Lead Rein Clinics, Stockbridge Farm, Tilford. 
Tues 8 Apr 
 
Wed 9 –  Novice and Intermediate Clinic, Stockbridge Farm, Tilford. 
Thurs 10 Apr 
 
Tues 15 Apr Cross Country Rally, Fair Oak Cross Country Course, Rogate with Annie Forsyth from 10.00 am.  

YOU MUST BE IN CONTROL IN OPEN SPACES.  £41.00 per 1½ hour session in group of 4.  Closing 
date Wednesday 9 April.  Times will be emailed or ring Cheryl Noble 07775 816017 | 
cheryljnoble@gmail.com  

 
Wed 16 Apr Showjumping Rally, Parwood Equestrian, Normandy with David Thomas from 9.30 am – 1.30 pm.  

£32.00 per session.  For those jumping 60cm plus.  Closing date Thurs 10 April.  Times will be 
emailed or ring Claire Turl 07771 533339 | claireturl@gmail.com  

 

Sat 19 Apr PPC OPEN HUNTER TRIALS, Fair Oak Cross Country, Rogate.  Schedule has been posted.  
Entries via Entrymaster. 

 
Sun 27 Apr Mini Showjumping Rally, Castle Copse Equestrian from 9.30 am – 12.30 pm.  £25.75 per session.  

For those jumping cross poles to 70cm.  Closing date Monday 21 April.  Times will be emailed or 
ring Melanie Puddick 07377 332091 | melaniepuddick@yahoo.co.uk  

 
Mon 12 May Stable Management Rally, Whiteways End Cottage, Seale with Lottie Davies from 5.30 pm – 7.00 

pm.  Bookings via Entrymaster.  Contact Jenny Wilson for further information | 07810 434488. 
 
Sun 18 May Cross Country Rally, Heath Farm (Munstead), Godalming with Annie Forsyth from 10.00 am.  YOU 

MUST BE IN CONTROL IN OPEN SPACES.  £46.00 per 1½ hour session in group of 4.  Closing date 
Monday 12 May.  Times will be emailed or ring Cheryl Noble 07775 816017 | 
cheryljnoble@gmail.com  

 
Tues 27 May Showjumping Rally, Wood Farm Equestrian, Bramdean with David Thomas from 9.30 am – 1.30 

pm.  £28.50 per session.  For those jumping 60cm plus.  Closing date Wed 21 May.  Times will be 
emailed or ring Katie Forster 07711335507 | katieforster@icloud.com 

 
Mon 9 Jun Stable Management Rally, Whiteways End Cottage, Seale with Lottie Davies from 5.30 pm – 7.00 

pm.  Bookings via Entrymaster.  Contact Jenny Wilson for further information | 07810 434488. 
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EVENTS 
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Sat 14 Jun Mini Showjumping Rally, Castle Copse Equestrian with Laura Gordon from 9.30 am – 12.30 pm.  
£25.75 per session.  For those jumping cross poles to 70cm.  Closing date Sunday 8 June.  Times 
will be emailed or ring Melanie Puddick 07377 332091 | melaniepuddick@yahoo.co.uk  

 
Sun 22 Jun PPC OPEN HORSE TRIALS, Heath Farm (Munstead), Godalming – Schedule enclosed 
 
Mon 7 Jul Stable Management Rally, Whiteways End Cottage, Seale with Lottie Davies from 5.30 pm – 7.00 

pm.  Bookings via Entrymaster.  Contact Jenny Wilson for further information | 07810 434488. 
 
Wed 23 Jul ‘C’ Test Training, Chase Farm 
 
Thurs 24 Jul ‘C’ Test Training, Chase Farm 
 
Fri 25 Jul ‘C’ Test Training, Chase Farm 
 
Sat 26 July ‘C’ TEST DAY, Chase Farm 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
  

 
Sun 25 May AREA 13 PRINCE PHILIP CUP QUALIFIERS, Chase Farm, Bramshott Chase 
 
Tues 27 May AREA 13 BLUE CROSS HORSE & PONY CARE QUALS, Wellington Riding, Heckfield 
 
Sun 22 Jun AREA 13 PC70, PC70+ & PC80 EVENTING QUALS, Heath Farm, Munstead 
 
Sat 5 Jul AREA 13 PC70, PC70+ & PC80 SHOWJUMPING QUALS, Coombelands Equestrian, Pulborough 
 AREA 13 PC NOVICE, PC INTERMEDIATE, PC OPEN DRESSAGE QUALS, Coombelands 

Equestrian, Pulborough 
 
Sun 6 Jul AREA 13 PC90 AND ABOVE SHOWJUMPING QUALS, Coombelands Equestrian, Pulborough 
 AREA 13 PC70 & PC80 DRESSAGE QUALS, Coombelands Equestrian, Pulborough 
 
Sat 12 – AREA 13 TETRATHLON QUALS, Heath Farm, Munstead & Lord Wandsworth College 
Sun 13 Jul 
 
Sun 20 Jul AREA 13 PC90, P100 & PC105 (Chairman’s Cup) QUALS, Brightling Park, Brightling  
 
Mon 4 – JUNIOR CAMP, Fair Oak Cross Country, Rogate 
Fri 8 Aug 
 
Fri 8 –  THE PONY CLUB NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS, Offchurch Bury 
Sat 16 Aug 
 
Sat 23 –  THE PONY CLUB REGIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS, Rectory Farm 
Mon 25 Aug 
 
Mon 25 –  SENIOR CAMP, Tweseldown Racecourse 
Thurs 28 Aug 
 
Sun 7 Sept PPC OPEN ANNUAL SHOW, Chase Farm, Bramshott Chase 
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